
3

5

 6

4

1

2

7 6 5 34

South Asia 

The region’s overall performance remains largely unchanged from last year. Higher financial 
transparency risks were balanced by improvements in AML/CFT/CPF frameworks and a modest 
easing of corruption, political and legal risks. As a result, the region’s overall risk profile remains 
broadly stable.

 1 Nepal 5.88

 2 India 5.66

 3 Pakistan 5.63

 4 Bangladesh 5.62

Bhutan 5.49

Sri Lanka 5.16

Low riskHigh risk

 5

 6

Bhutan was added to the 
FATF grey list

No jurisdiction falls into the 
lower-risk category 
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Financial transparency 
and standards
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